
 
                  
 
 
                              

                            
CIN NO: - U40109MH2005SGC15364             

                     SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 
 
Extension To Sales Period, Date Of Closing  
and Due date of opening of Tender  
RFXno. 7000010969 

E-Tender 
No.:-
EE/EHVP
D-II/ PN/ 
T/T-
02/2018-19 

Name of work :- Shifting of Existing HT UG 
cable near 220/22kV Hinjewadi Ph-I 
Substation for clearance of obstruction for 
work of conversion of existing S/C 200kV 
Chinchwad-Kandalgaon line into M/C line for 
portion between Chinchwad substation to 
Hinjewadi MIDC phase I S/S (Pkg-C) 

Estimated cost 
(Rs`) :         

1,55,43,760/- 
EMD (Rs`) 
1,55,438/- 

  Tender Fee (`Rs) 
        500/- + 12% 

GST 

Date of Sale 
18.12.2018 to 24.12.2018 
Last date of submission 

24.12.2018. 
Date of opening 

  Technical: 26.12.2018 
Commercial : 27.12.2018 

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Note:-All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM e-Tendering portal 
(https://srmetender.mahatransco.in)                                                                       
                                                                                                         Executive Engineer, EHV Project Dn-II, Pune 
 
 
 
 
         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


